S3 EMPLOYER SERVICES UNEMPLOYMENT PROGRAM CONTACT LIST
	AFFILIATED CORPORATION NAME
	CONTACT NAME
	CONTACT EMAIL
	CONTACT NUMBER
	USER ACCESS LEVEL

	Archdiocese of Washington
	Nanette Lowe 
Maria de Lourdes Bond
Angela Ossinger
Halima Johnson

	
lowen@adw.org
lourdesbondm@adw.org
ossingera@adw.org
johnsonh@adw.org 


	(301) 853-4513
	Unlimited Superuser

	Catholic Youth Organization
	Nanette Lowe 
Maria de Lourdes Bond
Angela Ossinger
Halima Johnson

	
lowen@adw.org
lourdesbondm@adw.org
ossingera@adw.org
johnsonh@adw.org 


	(301) 853-4513
	Unlimited Superuser

	Carroll Media
	Nanette Lowe 
Maria de Lourdes Bond
Angela Ossinger
Halima Johnson

	
lowen@adw.org
lourdesbondm@adw.org
ossingera@adw.org
johnsonh@adw.org 


	(301) 853-4513
	Unlimited Superuser

	Victory Youth Center
	Nanette Lowe 
Maria de Lourdes Bond
Angela Ossinger
Halima Johnson

	
lowen@adw.org
lourdesbondm@adw.org
ossingera@adw.org
johnsonh@adw.org 


	(301) 853-4513
	Unlimited Superuser

	Catholic Charities
	Michele Sparks
	
michele.sparks@cc-dc.org

	(202) 772-4328
	Superuser 
(Catholic Charities Database Only)

	Catholic Charities
	Christopher Waterman
	
Christopher.Waterman@cc-dc.org

	(202) 772-4300
 ext. 474
	Unlimited Superuser 
(Catholic Charities Database Only)

	Catholic Charities
	Cathy Price
	
cathy.price@cc-dc.org

	(202) 772-4300 ext. 472
	Unlimited Superuser 
(Catholic Charities Database Only)

	Catholic Cemeteries
	Jane Landon
	
jsl@ccaw.org

	(301) 871-1300
	Administrative Access; Report Access

	Archbishop Carroll High School
	Edythe White
	
ewhite@achsdc.org

	(202) 529-0900 ext. 125
	Administrative Access;  Report Access

	Archdiocese for Military Services
	Joann Redmond
	
administration@milarch.org

	(202) 719-3600
	Administrative Access;  Report Access

	Archdiocese for Military Services
	William Biggs
	
wbiggs@milarch.org

	
	Administrative Access;  Report Access

	Shrine of the Immaculate Conception
	Christie Markezin
	cmarkezin@bnsic.org
	202-526-8300
	Administrative Access;  Report Access

	Don Bosco Cristo Rey High School
	Ben Runyon
	
runyonb@dbcr.org

	(301) 891-4750 ext. 119
	Administrative Access;  Report Access

	Don Bosco Cristo Rey High School
	Stephen Ager
	
agers@dbcr.org

	301-891-4750 ext. 162
	Administrative Access;  Report Access

	St. Dominic Priory
	Diane Krizan
	dgkrizan@me.com


	(301) 922-1802
	Administrative Access;  Report Access

	Consortium of Catholic Academies
	Lorena Lazo 
	lorena.lazo@catholicacademies.org 

	
(301) 853-5370

	Administrative Access;  Report Access




